Hata:07.10.2023

[eHb: 2 feHb

Pasgen Ne

peuien

Typbl
rop.61040

54-4r
rop.61040

54-1m
rop.HanuTok  54-

32XH
®pyKT Mpowm.
Xneb

Mpom.

MoBap

HanmeHoBaHue 6ntoaa

3aBTpaK

Kalua rpeyHesas
paccbinyaTas
bethcTporaHoB 13
KypuLbl

KoMnoT 13 cBeXxux
A6710K

HA610K0

XNeb NWeHNYHbIN
NOANPOBaHHbIT
NTOro

BbikacoBa . A.

macca
nopumu

7-11 net

100

80

200
100

60
545

LeHa

7-11 net
12,64
24,82
3,28

19,10
157

61,41

macca
nopumu

12-16
net

120

78

200
200

40
675

LeHa

12-16 net
12,64
24,82
3,28

7,75
1,57

50,60



